Data collection completed 2020-06-13 ((‘

AALBORG UNIVERSITY
DDDDDDD

Project Supervision
Spring 2020

MSc in Innovation, Knowledge and
Entrepreneurial Dynamics (MIKE-B) and MSc in
Innovation, Knowledge and Economic Dynamics
(MIKE-E)
4. Semester

Response rate: 38 %

Evaluation for the School of Business and Economics by student assistant Kasper Kann
.............................

Side 1 af 4



Data collection completed 2020-06-13

Introduction

This evaluation is based on surveys answered during the spring semester 2020. The questionnaire

was sent to the entire population.

Content of the evaluation

The questionnaire consists of questions concerning the following topics

1
2
3.
4. Additional

Extent of the project supervision
Quality of the project supervision
Preparation in coherence with project supervision

Overall Status

New | 0%
Distributed 63%
Partially Complete | 0%
Complete 38%

Rejected | 0%
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Results
2. Did you compose the project in a group or individually?
Respondents
Group 1
Individually 5
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
3. Has the scope of your supervision been adequate?
Respondents
Yes 6
No | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

4.a How would you rate the quality of the supervising? - Professionally in relation to
the subject of the project

Respondents
Very good 4
Good 2
Somewhat | 0% 0
Bad | 0% 0
Very bad | 0% 0
Don't know | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
4.b How would you rate the quality of the supervising? - Methodological
Respondents
Very good 4
Good 2
Somewhat | 0% 0
Bad | 0% 0
Verybad | 0% 0
Don't know | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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5. How would you rate the supervisor's preparation for the meetings?

Very good

Good

Somewhat

Bad

Very bad

Don't know

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

25%

50%

75%
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Respondents

4
2

0

100%

6.a How did you or your group prepare for your supervisor meetings? - l1/we discussed
the agenda before the meeting

Allways
Usually
Sometimes
Rarely
Newer

Don't know

0%

0%

0%

0%

20%

25%

50%

75%

Respondents

3

1

1

100%

6.b How did you or your group prepare for your supervisor meetings? - 1/we sent a
written agenda and/or relevant parts of the project to the supervisor before the

meeting

Allways
Usually
Sometimes
Rarely
Newer

Don't know

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
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75%
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